1612
4
Air door screens
DOR-N
Technical parameters
Cabinet
it is made of galvanized sheet, painted

tels, administrative premises, light industry,
supermarkets and others.
Type key
DD O R-N-W- 1 3 - 1 0 0 0 - 4 R A L 9 0 1 0
1 2 3 4 5 6
1 – aperture type
2 – type of heater
	 F – without heater
	 W – water
	 W1 – water with increased power
	 E – electric
	 E1 – electric with increased power
3 – performance (kW)
4 – door width (1000, 1500, 2000, 2500 mm)
5 – control method
	 4 – control for DR-CP4 controller
	 without marking – control for touch
	 DR-CPhr touch panel
6 – colour, standard RAL 9010
DR-CPhr programmable touch controller
with LCD panel
Additional illustrations
wall-mounted remote control DR-CP4
consultation
and aperture design
phone 724 071 506
K
consultation
regulation on
phone 602 679 469
K
ErP
ErP conform
1000 / 1500 / 2000 / 2470 515
29
0
DR-MAGNET
door contact
1613
4
Air door screens
DOR-N
Technical data
door width mm 1000 1500 1500 * 2000 2000 * 2500
air flow m3/h 2100 3200 3650 4300 5250 5400
acoustic performance dB(A) 55 58 62 61 62 63
weight kg 44 67 69 85 86 110
cover IP22 IP22 IP22 IP22 IP22 IP22
ventilator
input power W 540 810 1080 1080 1350 1350
current A 2.4 3.6 4.8 4.8 6 6
voltage V 230 230 230 230 230 230
electric heater DOR-N-E-7-1000 DOR-N-E-15-1500 DOR-N-E1-15-1500 DOR-N-E-20-2000 DOR-N-E1-22-2000 DOR-N-E-22-2500
power degree 1 kW 5 7.5 7.5 12.5 15 15
power degree 2 kW 7.5 10 10 15 17.5 17.5
power degree 3 kW – 12.5 12.5 17.5 20 20
power degree 4 kW – 15 15 20 22.5 22.5
voltage V 400 400 400 400 400 400
water heater 80/60 ˚C ** DOR-N-W-13-1000 DOR-N-W-22-1500 DOR-N-W1-24-1500 DOR-N-W-32-2000 DOR-N-W1-36-2000 DOR-N-W-40-2500
performance kW 13.5 22.5 24.3 32.3 36.2 40.9
pressure loss kPa 7 5.1 5.8 12.6 15.5 9.7
water flow m3/h 0.58 0.94 1 1.37 1.55 1.73
water connection mm 3/4" – internal 3/4" – internal 3/4" – internal 3/4" – internal 3/4" – internal 3/4" – internal
water heater 60/40 ˚C ** DOR-N-W-13-1000  DOR-N-W-22-1500 DOR-N-W1-24-1500 DOR-N-W-32-2000  DOR-N-W1-36-2000 DOR-N-W-40-2500
performance kW 7.5 12.6 13.5 18.6 20.7 23.4
pressure loss kPa 2.6 1.9 2.2 5 6.1 3.8
water flow m3/h 0.29 0.54 0.58 0.79 0.86 0.97
water connection mm 3/4" – internal 3/4" – internal 3/4" – internal 3/4" – internal 3/4" – internal 3/4" – internal
* variants with increased performance
** �the parameters of the water heaters are calculated for the specified temperature gradients, inlet air temperature +18 ˚C and maximum air
output
1.5 m 6.7 m/s